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Swarovski® Crystal Components Wholesale Catalog
Swarovski 5621 - Twist Bead
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Price in USD
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178.20Amethyst (204)      

140.75 178.20Aquamarine (202)      

140.75Black Diamond (215)      

144.87 183.15Crystal Astral Pink (001  API)      

183.15Crystal Bronze Shade (001 BRSH)      

310.20Crystal Comet Argent Light V (001  CAV)      

144.87Crystal Copper (001 COP)      

144.87 183.15Crystal Luminous Green (001 LUMG)      

202.21Crystal T0103A (001 T0103A)      

159.89 202.21Crystal T0203A (001 T0203A)      

310.20Crystal Vitrail Medium (001 VM)      

178.20Denim Blue (266)      

140.75 178.20 69.96Jet (280)      

178.20Jonquil (213)      

140.75Light Amethyst (212)      

140.75 178.20Light Colorado Topaz (246)      

140.75Peridot (214)      

140.75 178.20Provence Lavender (283)      

140.75 178.20Sunflower (292)      

178.20Topaz (203)      
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http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-beads-5621-twist-c-4175_4555_4590.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-944673-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-944629-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-944672-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-944631-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-crystal-effect-p-1108-hl-1177438-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-crystal-effect-p-1109-hl-1177439-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-crystal-effect-p-1109-hl-1102764-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-crystal-effect-prolay-p-7760-hl-1150797-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-crystal-effect-p-1108-hl-944626-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-crystal-effect-p-1108-hl-1156956-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-crystal-effect-p-1109-hl-1156957-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-clear-crystal-with-crystal-print-p-12512-hl-1088316-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-clear-crystal-with-crystal-print-p-12511-hl-1088315-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-clear-crystal-with-crystal-print-p-12512-hl-1088317-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-crystal-effect-prolay-p-7760-hl-1150799-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-1134886-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-905416-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-905417-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-22mm-colour-uncoated-p-1113-hl-905418-qty-286.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-944675-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-1081354-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-1081355-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-1081367-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-944635-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-1052984-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-1063835-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-14mm-color-p-1111-hl-1089500-qty-338.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-1089501-qty-284.html
http://www.alliumblue.com/swarovski-twist-bead-5621-18mm-color-p-1112-hl-1081383-qty-284.html
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